2/18 Siemens D 36.1 · June 2025
2
SINAMICS G220 built-in and wall-mounted units
IP55/UL Type 12 · 380 ... 500 V 3 AC · 1.1 kW to 110 kW (1.5 hp to 150 hp)
Clicking to SiePortal
■Selection and ordering data
More information
Further technical specifications and documentation are

The prefix "JTA:" is part
of a Siemens internal
order code that does not
belong to the product
number of the original
manufacturer
Mdexx Magnetronic
Devices s. r. o..
Fuses
IEC-compliant
Fuses
UL/cUL-compliant
Rated voltage
600 V AC
Current Fuse type Current
Article No. A Article No. Class/Article No. A Article No. Article No. Article No.
A DC line reactor
is integrated –
therefore no
line reactor
is required.
6 3NA3801 J 6 – – available soon
10 3NA3803 J 8 – – available soon
10 3NA3803 J 10 – – available soon
16 3NA3805 J 12 – – available soon
16 3NA3805 J 15 – – available soon
20 3NA3807 J 20 – – available soon
20 3NA3807 J 30 – – available soon
40 3NA3817 J 40 – – available soon
40 3NA3817 J 50 – – available soon
50 3NA3820 J 60 – – JTA:TEF1203-0HB
50 3NA3820 J 70 – – JTA:TEF1203-0JB
63 3NA3822 J 90 – – JTA:TEF1203-0KB
100 3NA3830 J 110 – – JTA:TEF1203-0KB
100 3NA3830 J 125 – – JTA:TEF1203-0KB
125 3NA3832 J 150 – – available soon
160 3NA3836 J 150 – – available soon
200 3NA3140 J 175 – – available soon
250 3NA3144 J 250 – – available soon
1) Recommendation applies only to options with a maintenance switch. For a
full overview, refer to the web link for more details.
2) More information at: